

BRANCH / Auth. Officer/ Name &

Address of Borrowers / Guarantors

Auth. Officer: U.S Mishra, Mob. 7064055166 / Borrower: M/s

Mahadeb Motors, Prop.: Sanjib Kumar Mohapatra, At: Santari

OCC RAJGANGPUR BRANCH

Dist.: Sundargarh, PIN-770034

SOUTH BALANDA BRANCH /

SOUTH BALANDA BRANCH /

Handidhua, Talcher-759103

JHARSUGUDA BRANCH /

Auth. Officer: Anju Sinha, Mob.

9437578740 / Borrower: Tusar Kanta

Mohanty, S/o: Krushna Chandra

Mohanty, At: Dhelua, P.O.: Kansbaha

Auth. Officer: N.G. Mohanty, Mob.: 9474374644 / Borrower: Sri

Dukhabandu Samant, At: Sankerjanga

P.O.: Barkenjanga, Dist.: Angul-759122

Auth. Officer: N.G. Mohanty, Mob.: 9474374644 / Borrower: Sri Anand

Chandra Sahoo, S/o: Chaitanya Sahoo

At/P.O.: Ghantapoda, P.S.: Colliery, Via

Auth. Officer: H. K. Chakravartv

Mob.: 8658563220 / Borrower

Premsila Kalo, W/o: Bharat Kalo, Hota

Auth. Officer: H. K. Chakravarty

Mob.: 8658563220 / Borrowers

Rakesh Kumar Singh & Rekha

Singh, Back Side of St. Marry Hospital

Cox Colony, Ekatali, Jharsuguda

Auth. Officer: H. K. Chakravarty

Mob.: 8658563220 / Borrower

Sourav Kumar Sharma, S/o: Ani

Cumar Sharma, Udit Nagar, Rourkela

Auth. Officer: K. Sudarsanam, Mob.: 9439575873 / Borrower: M/s. S G &

Co, Prop.: Uma Agarwal, W/o: Pradip

Agarwal, At/P.O.: Kalunga, Dist.

ahasil: Lathikata, Dist.: Sundargarh

Auth. Officer: K. Sudarsanam, Mob.: 9439575873 / Borrower: M/s.

Adhunik Traders, Kartha: Pradip

Kumar Agarwal, At/P.O.: Kalunga

ROURKELA BAZAR BRANCH /

Auth. Officer: K. Sudarsanam. Mob.

439575873 / Borrower: M/s. Jai

Jagannath Movers Pvt. Ltd., Directors: Pratap Kumar Das and

Auth. Officer: Anju Sinha

Ltd, At/P.O.: Rajgangpur, Dist.:

the name of M/s Hari Machines Ltd.

Parganas, State: West Bengal

Movers (P) Ltd., Director: Sri Pratap Ku. Das

ROURKELA BAZAR BRANCH

Steels (P) Ltd., Director: Pradeep Ku. Agarwal.

ROURKELA BAZAR BRANCH /

olony, Sarbahal, Jharsuguda

JHARSUGUDA BRANCH /

JHARSUGUDA BRANCH /

Sundargarh, Odisha

undergarh

State, Kolkata

Sundargarh

Sundargarh.

West Bengal

Mob · 9437578740 /

Samanta

S/o

Samanta.

Chandra Sahoo

Rekha Singh

BANARPAL BRANCH

Chhowk, Banarpa

Banshidhar

ZONAL OFFICE, 18/1, Ainthapalli E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE Road, Sambalpur,

on "AS IS WHERE IS" and "WHAT IS WHERE IS" basis for realization of Bank's dues plus interest as detailed hereunder and whereas

consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of power conferred under **Section 13(4)** of the said Act proposes to realize the Bank's dues by sale of the said property/ies.

DESCRIPTIONS OF THE IMMOVABLE/MOVABLE PROPERTY

Description of

Immovable / Movable Properties

All that part and parcel of property situate

at Khata No.: 462, Plot No.: 1900, Area

0.040 dec., Mouza: Unit-30, Laxm

Sagar, Bhubaneswar, P.S.: New Capital

52, Dist.: Khurda, standing in the name

All that part and parcel of Land &Building

in Khata No.: 74/568. Plot No.: 116/703/

947, situated at Mouza: Dhelua, Tahasil

Rajgangpur, Dist: Sundargarh, standing

All that part and parcel of Free Land

situated at Plot No.: 398. Khata No.: 494

Mouza: Ranigoda Jungle, P.S.: Angul Tahasil: Banarpal, Dist.: Angul, standing

the name of Sri Sribatchha Kuma

All that part and parcel of propert situated at Plot No.: 1019, Khata No.

1079/283, Mouza: Ghantapoda, P.S.

Colliery, No.: 59, Tahasil: Talcher, Dist.

Angul, standing in the name of **Sri Ananc**

All that part and parcel of property situated at Khata No.: 126/222, Plot No.

539 & 540, Area: Ac.0.40dec, Mouza Badmal, Dist.: Jharsuguda, standing ir

All that part and parcel of property

situated at Khata No.: 427, Plot No. 470(P), Area: Ac.0.05dec., Mouza

Jharsuguda Town, Unit No.: 1, Tahasil

Jharsuguda, Dist.: Jharsuguda, standing

in the name of Rakesh Kumar Singh 8

All that part and parcel of property

situated at Krishna Residency, Flat No. 1, Khata No.: 536/667, Plot No.: 151

4740, Built Up Area: 1140 Sq Ft, Mouza

Jharsuguda Town, Unit-3, P.S.

Jharsuguda, Dist.: Jharsuguda. standin

All that part and parcel of property situated at Khata No.: 467/32, Plot No. 404, 405 & 406, having Area Ac.1.18dec, Ac.1.00 dec. & Ac.2.58 dec.

Total Area: Ac.4.76 dec. situated a

Mouza: Balanda, P.S.: Brahmanitaranga

standing in the name of M/s. Saturn

All that part and parcel of property situated at Khatian No.: 235/135, Khata No.: 243, Plot No.: 1261 having Area Ac.0.51 dec. situated at Mouza: Balanda

the name of Pradeep Ku Agarwal

All that part and parcel of property

situated at Plot No.: 181 under Khata No

138/47 of Mouza: Halpur, P.S.: Karanjia

Dist.: Mayurbhanj, Area: Ac.1.890 dec.

Kisam: Gharabari and Plot No.: 188

Halpur, P.S.: Karanjia, Dist.: Mayurbhan

Khata No.: 133/104, Plot No.: 1095, 1086

Mouza: Jhagarpur, P.S.: Rajgangpur, Dist.

Kisam: Gharabari, standing in the name of Jai Jagannath

Sarita Das, P/I-78, Kalindi Housing under Khata No.: 138/47 of Mouza:

RAJGANGPUR MAIN BRANCH 1) All that part and parcel of property standing Auth. Officer: Anju Sinha, in the name of M/s. Hari Machines Ltd.

Borrower: M/s Hari Machines 1410, 1085/1453, Area: Ac.1.75 dec., at

2) All that part and parcel of property standing in the name of M/s. Hari Machines

Ltd., Khata No.: 68/96, Plot No.: 635/787, 635/836, Total Area: Ac 0.19 dec

3) All that part and parcel of property standing in the name of M/s. Hari Machines

Ltd., Khata No.: 68/96, Plot No.: 685/982, 684,683, Total Area: Ac 2.30 dec. &

Khata No.: 408/1290. Plot No.: 5/5339. Plot No.: 64/5350. Plot No.: 65/5341

Total Area: Ac.2.93 dec. at Mouza: Ranibandha, P.S.: Rajgangpur, Dist.

4) All Plant & Machineries of the firm situated at Khata No.: 68/96. Plot No.: 685/

982, 684, 683 & Khata No.: 408/1290, Plot No.: 5/5339, Plot No.: 64/5350, Plot

No.: 65/5341 at Mouza: Ranibandha, P.S.: Rajgangpur, Dist.: Sundargarh, ir

5) All that part and parcel of property standing in the name of M/s. Hari Machines

Ltd., situated at Premises No.: 117, Barrackpore Trunk Road, Dag No.: 401

Khatian No.: 1296 (Old), 496 (New), R.S. No.: 5, JL No.: 48, Touzi No.: 3027

Area: 844 sqft, P.S.: Bara Nagar, Mouza: Bonhoogly, Dist.: 24 Parganas, State

6) All that part and parcel of property standing in the name of M/s. Hari Machines

Ltd., situated at "ECOSPACE", Building/Block No.: B, Super Built up Area: 12479

sq ft, situated on the 6th floor of the building (Block-B), Plot No.: II F/11 (Old No

AA-II/BLK 2.I.T) situated at Mouza: New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata, Dist.: 24

at Mouza: Ranibandha, P.S.; Rajgangpur, Dist.: Sundargarh.

Sundargarh

I dec. situateu arme Brahmanitaranga, Tahasii Sundarnarh, standing i

n the name of Sourav Kumar Sharma

the name of Premsila Kalo

in the name of Tusar Kanta Mohanty

of Satyapriya Nayak.

Ph.: 0663-2540640, 2541443

Date of Demand

Notice

27.12.2015

20.04.2016

13.07.2016

21.11.2016

08.02.2013

16.03.2015

08.02.2013

20.03.2015

09.05.2016

15.09.2016

09.05.2016

22.07.2016

01.07.2016

15.09..2016

20.04.2015

23.06.2015

20.04.2015

23.06.2015

30.04.2014

28.10.2014

Demand

Notice Date

UCO.

20.02.2016

ICICI-

09.11.2016

SBI-

21.04.2016

Axis-

03.08.2016

Union-

10.02.2016

BOB-

07.12.2015

1

Possessior

Notice Date

14.11.2016

&

19.11.2016

Amount

dues as or

date of NPA

₹ 14.11.087/-

as on

31.12.2014

₹15.49.143.80

as on

30.06.2016

₹15,54,020.95

as on 31.12.2012

₹7,02,280/-

as on 31.03.2012

₹ 8 28 902/-

31.03.2016

₹ 6.60.793/-

28.07.2012

₹ 31.45.017.80

30.06.2016

₹2,32,63,000/

31.03.2015

₹50,75,000/-

as on 31.03.2015

₹1,20,44,000/-

31.03.2014

UCO

₹25.68.38.957.1

as on

30.06.2015

Union Bank o

India-

₹11.01.65.207.66

as on

31.01.2016

Axis Bank

₹25,60,62,658.3

as on

30.06.2016

SBI-

₹12.61.09.657.00

as on

28.05.2015

BOB-

14,70,96,88

as on

30.09.2015

ICICI Bank

₹11.89.88.495.94

as on

30.06.2015

(Under SARFAESI Act 2002) DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION OF EMD AND DOCUMENTS ON / BEFORE 22.03.2017 upto 4 p.m Sale of Immovable Properties mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (no. 54 of 2002). Whereas, the Authorized Officer of UCO Bank has taken possession of the following property/ies pursuant to the notice issued Section 13(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 in the following loan accounts with right to sell the same

Reserve

EMD

₹17,13,600/

₹1,71,400/-

₹ 16,24,500/

₹1.62.500/-

₹ 36,48,000/

₹3,64,800/-

₹14,45,000/

₹1,44,500/-

₹14,40,000/

₹1,44,000/

₹ 17.10.000/-

₹1,71,000/-

₹25.20.000/

₹2,52,000/-

₹1,19,90,000/

₹11,99,000/-

₹39,40,000/-

₹3,94,000/-

₹71,80,000/-

₹7,18,000/-

₹ 25.20.000/

₹2,52,000/-

₹68,40,000/

₹6,84,000/-

₹9,52,00,000/

₹ 95,20,000/-

₹13,10,00,000/

₹1,31,00,000/

₹25.87.000/-

₹2,58,700/-

₹ 5,29,10,000/-

₹ 52,91,000/-

OR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE/MOVABLE PROPERTIES

Date & Time of

F-Auction

23.03.2017

etween 10.30 A.M

to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each

23.03.2017

etween 10.30 A M

to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each

23.03.2017

between 10.30 A.M to 4.00 P.M. (With

of 5 minutes each)

23.03.2017

between 10.30 A.M to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each)

23.03.2017

to 4.00 P.M. (With

Inlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each

23.03.2017

between 10.30 A.M

to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each)

23.03.2017

etween 10.30 A.M

to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each)

23.03.2017

between 10.30 A.M to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each

23.03.2017

etween 10.30 A M

to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each)

23.03.2017

between 10.30 A.M to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extensio

of 5 minutes each

23.03.2017

etween 10.30 A.M

to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each

23.03.2017

23.03.2017

P.M. (With Unlimite

Extension of 5 minutes each

23.03.2017

P.M. (With Unlimited

Extension of 5 minutes each

Extension of 5 minutes each

23.03.2017

P.M. (With Unlimite

veen 10.30 A.M. to 4.00

Extension of 5 minutes each) Place . Sum Date : 20.02.2017

Place : Sambalpur

een 10.30 A.M. to 4.00

een 10.30 A.M. to 4.00

ween 10.30 A.M. to 4.00

Unlimited Exte

BRANCH / Auth. Officer/ Name & Address of Borrowers / Guarantors

Borrower: Mr. Raj Narayan Pradhan

At: MICR-11, Main Road, Chhend,

Auth. Officer: Biswanath Parida Mob.: 9437729292 /

Borrower: M/s. Arun Fly Ash and

Auth. Officer: Biswanath Parida Mob.: 9437729292 / Borrower: M/s

Shree Murari Enterprises, Prop.

Purna Chandra Sahoo, S/o: Late

Murali Sahoo, At: Maratira, P.O. Tubey, P.S.: Jarapada, Dist.: Angul

Auth. Officer: K. Sudarsanam, Mob.: 9437572305 / Borrower: Jay Jagannath Casting Pvt. Ltd., At:

Bhagirathipur, Jarpada, Dist.: Angul,

n the name of Jay Jagannath Casting Private Limited.

Jajpur, standing in the name of Prafulla Kumar Samanta.

Dist.: Jajpur, standing in the name of Krupasindhu Samanta.

Dist.: Jajpur, standing in the name of Krupasindhu Samanta.

Jajpur standing in the name of Dibakar Samanta.

ROURKELA MAIN BRANCH /

ROURKELA MAIN BRANCH /

Ac.0.145dec., Kisam: Karakhana

Ac.0.155dec., Kisam: Gharabari

Bricks, Bazarpada, Angul

ANGUL BRANCH /

BASANTI COLONY BRANCH

9437572305 /

Rourkela

Odisha

All that part and parcel of property situated at Khata No.: 77, Plot No.: 903. Auth. Officer: K. Sudarsanam, Mob. 1230, Area:Ac.3.70dec, Mouza: R.T.U No.: 43, Udit Nagar, Rourkela, Dist.:

230, Area: Ac.3.31 dec. Plot No.: 202/682, Area: Ac.0.62 dec, Total Area: Ac.

14.30 dec., Mouza: Bhagirathipur, P.S.: Jarapada, District: Angul, Odisha, standing

2) All that part and parcel of property situated at Khata No.: 424, Chaka No.: 280, Plot No.: 523, Area: Ac 1.00 dec, Mouza: Barabati, P.S./Tahasil: Jajpur, Dist.:

3) All that part and parcel of property situated at Khata No.: 312, Chaka No.: 281. Plot No.: 524, Area: Ac 1.00 dec, Mouza: Barabati, P.S./Tahasil: Jajpur, Dist.

4) All that part and parcel of property situated at Khata No.: 81(305/14), Chaka

No.: 178, Plot No.: 778, Area: Ac 0.98 dec, Mouza: Kamagarh, P.S./Tahasil: Jajpur

5) All that part and parcel of property situated at Khata No.: 18 (100/24). Chaka

Auth. Officer: K Sudarsanam, Mob.: standing in the name of M/s. Jay 9437572305 / Borrower: Jay Jagannath Steel and Power Limited,

lagannath Steel and Power Limited situated at Mouza: Belapada, P.S.

Govindpur, Dist.: Sambalpur, Odisha, Khata No.: 35/26, Plot No.: 167, Area

Ac.9.27dec., Plot No.: 167/532, Area: Ac.1.39dec., Plot No.: 262, Area

Ac. 10.19dec., Plot No.: 262/588, Area: Ac. 1.39dec., Plot No.: 255/525, Area: Ac. 0.11dec., Plot No.: 256, Area: Ac. 0.50dec., Plot No.: 256/544, Area: Ac. 0.02dec., Plot No.: 453, Area: Ac. 0.88dec., Plot No.: 441/536, Area: Ac. 0.42dec., Plot No.: 453/537, Area: Ac. 0.05dec., Plot No.: 210, Area: Ac. 0.42dec., Plot No.: 453/537, Area: Ac. 0.05dec., Plot No.: 210, Area: Ac. 0.42dec., Plot No.: 453/537, Area: Ac. 0.5dec., Plot No.: 210, Area: Ac. 0.42dec., Plot No.:

Ac.0.52dec., Plot No.: 267, Area: Ac.0.06dec., Plot No.: 269, Area: Ac.0.64dec., Plot No.: 271, Area: Ac.0.42dec., Plot No.: 272, Area: Ac.0.46dec., Plot No.: 273, Area: Ac.0.33dec., Plot No.: 274, Area: Ac.0.41dec., Plot No.: 275/559, Area: Ac.0.19dec., Plot No.: 277, Area: Ac.0.41dec., Plot No.: 278, Area: Ac.0.30dec., Plot No.: 277, Area: Ac.0.41dec., Plot No.: 278, Area: Ac.0.30dec., Plot No.: 278, Area: Ac

Plot No.: 278/558, Area: Ac.0.16dec., Plot No.: 279, Area: Ac.1.78dec., Plot No.: 280, Area: Ac.0.59dec., Plot No.: 282, Area: Ac.0.31dec., Plot No.: 283, Area:

Ac.0.22dec., Plot No.: 264/589, Area: Ac.3.08dec., Plot No.: 287, Area: Ac.0.09dec., Plot No.: 290, Area: Ac.2.45dec., Plot No.: 299, Area: Ac.0.32dec.,

2) All that part and parcel of property including Plants and machineries standing in the name of M/s. Jay Jagannath Steel and Power Limited situated at Mouza:

Belapada, P.S.: Govindpur, Dist.: Sambalpur, Odisha, Khata No.: 35/26, Plot No. 206, Area: Ac.12.21dec., Plot No.: 206/538, Area: Ac.0.19dec., Plot No.: 151

604, Area: Ac.1.60dec., Plot No.: 205, Area: Ac.0.92dec., Total: 4 (Plots), Total Area: Ac.14.92dec., Kisam: Gharabari.

3) All that part and parcel of property standing in the name of Mr. Shiv Kumar Agarwal situated at Mouza: Ranibandha, P.S.: Rajgangpur, Dist.:

Sundargarh, Odisha, Khata No.: 68/114, Plot No.: 678/980, Area

4) All that part and parcel of property standing in the name of **Mrs. Geeta Devi Agarwal** situated at Mouza: Rourkela Town, Unit No.: 43, Tahasil: Panposh, Udit

Nagar, P.S.: Plantsite, Dist.: Sundargarh, Odisha, Khata No.: 365/220, Plot No.: 358, Area: Ac.0.041dec., Plot No.: 362, Area: Ac.0.114dec., **Total Area:**

5) All that part and parcel of property standing in the name of Mr. Mukesh Kumar

Agarwal situated at Mouza: Chhatamura, Raigarh, Dist.: Raigarh, Chhatisgarh Khata No.: 582, Plot No.: 159/1(GA), Area: Ac.0.630dec., Kisam: Gharabari

to the Borrower(s) Guarantor(s) in particular and the public in general

Terms & Conditions of Online Tender/Auction:

Total: 29 (Plots), Total Area: Ac.40.55dec., Kisam: Gharabari.

No.: 57, Plot No.: 282, Area: Ac 0.82 dec., Mouza: Makaipur, P.S./Tahasil: Jajpur

Gelei Pradhan

Description of Immovable / Movable Properties

Sundargarh, standing in the name of Smt

Plant & machinaries of the firm situate

at Khata No.: 429/63. Plot No.: 2519

in the name of Mrs. Survasnata Sahu

All that part and parcel of propert

situated at Khata No.: 338/309. Plot No.

1578/3053, Mouza: Maratira, P.S.

Jarapada, Dist.: Angul, Standing in the

1) All that part and parcel of property

ituated at Khata No.: 9, Plot No.: 206

Area: Ac. 0.74 dec, Plot No.: 207, Area:

Ac.0.32 dec., Plot No.: 208, Area: Ac.6.80

dec. Plot No.: 228. Area: Ac. 2.20 dec

Plot No.: 229, Area: Ac.0.31 dec, Plot No.

1) All that part and parcel of property

name of Purna Chandra Sahoo.

louza: Saradhpur, Dist.: Angul, st

Amount dues as on date of NPA

₹12.00.309/

31.12.2015

₹20.47.294/

31.12.2012

₹55.36.827.92

as on

30.09.2014

₹7.79.75.699.4

31.12.2012

₹17.85.39.039/-

30.06.2015

(1) The auction sale will be "online e-auction" / bidding through website https://ucobank.auctiontiger.net on 23.03.201

between10.30 A.M. to 4.00 P.M. as per (IST) with unlimited extension of 5 minutes each. (2) intending bidder shall hold a valie-e-mail address.(3) Intending Bidders are advised to go through the website: https://ucobank.auctiontiger.net for detailed term

and conditions of auction sale before submitting their bids and taking part in e-auction sale proceeding. (4) Prospective bidder

may avail online training on e-auction from M/s. e-procurement Technologies Ltd. (Auction Tiger) Ahmedabad contact details Ms Mercy Sagar, Mr. Rikin and Mr. Vishal, Land Line no: 079-40230824/823/821/820/800, Mobile No.: 09374530073

09978591888 and 09879996111, e-mail id: support@auctiontiger.net / orissa@auctiontiger.net (5) Bids shall be submitted

through online only in the prescribed format with relevant details. **(6)** Last date & time for submission of online bids on or befor

22.03.2017 upto 4.00 P.M. (7) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall be deposited through RTGS/NEFT Fund Transfer to credit of

Account Number: 01220210000571, UCO Bank, Zonal Office, Sambalpur, IFSC Code No.: UCBA0000122 (8) A copy of the

Bid form along with the enclosure submitted online (also mentioning UTR Number) shall be handed over to the **Chief Manage**

submitted shall be equal to / or more than Reserve Price (RP) and Bidders should improve their further offers in multiple o

UCO Bank, Zonal Office, Samabalpur or soft copies of the same by E-mail to: zo.sblpur@ucobank.co.in (9) The bid price to be

Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only). (10) The successful bidder shall have to pay 25% of the purchase amount (includir

earnest money already paid), immediately on closure of the E-Auction Sale proceedings on the same day of the Sale in the san

mode is stipulated in Clause 7 above. The balance 75% of the purchase price shall have to be paid within 15 days of acceptance confirmation of sale conveyed to them. (11) The EMD of unsuccessful bidder will be returned on the closure of the E-auction sale

sale will be conducted. (13) The property is sold in "As is Where is" and "As is What is" basis and the intending bidders should

make discreet enquiries as regards on the property of any authority besides the banks charges and should satisfy themselve

about the title, extent and quality of the property before submitting their bid. No claim of whatsoever nature regarding the propert

put for sale, charges encumbrances over the property on any other matter etc. will be entertained after submission of the onlin bid. (14) The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale

modify any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior notice and assigning any reasons. (15) The purchaser shall bear th

stamp duty charges including those of sale certificate registration charges, all statutory dues payable to Government, taxes and

rates and outgoing both existing and future relating to the property. The sale certificate will be issued only in the name of successfu

bidder. (16) The intending purchaser can inspect the property 5 days before the E-auction sale at 11.00A.M. to 3.00P.M

(17) The sale is subject to conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act/Rules 2002 and the conditions mentioned above. (18) Fo further details, Contact the Chief Manager, UCO Bank, Zonal Office, Sambalpur, Mob.: 7064055166 (19) The Notice is also

proceedings. (12) The sale is subject to confirmation by the Bank. If the borrower/guarantor pays the bank in full before sale,

Date of Demand / Possession Notice

31.01.2016

30.04.2016

17.01.2013

16.02.2016

24.10.2014

20.02.2015

30.01.2013

Symbolic

Posession

04.10.2013

Physical

possession

04.06.2014

05.10.2015

17 02 2016

Price / **EMD**

Reserve

Date & Time of

₹ 33.85.000/

E-Auction 23.03.2017 etween 10.30 A.N

Unlimited Extension

to 4.00 P.M. (With

₹3.88.500/

₹6,00,000/

of 5 minutes each) 23.03.2017 etween 10.30 A.M to 4.00 P.M. (With Unlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each)

₹60,000/-

₹ 41,96,700/-

₹4,19,700/-

₹ 1,90,80,000/

₹ 19.08.000/

₹ 7,65,000/

₹ 76,500/-

₹ 7,65,000/

₹ 76 500/-

₹ 7.20.000/

₹ 72 000/-

₹ 9,45,000/

₹ 94,500/-

₹ 35.00.000/

₹ 3,50,000/-

₹19.30.00.000

₹ 1,93,00,000/

₹ 19,10,000/

₹ 1,91,000/-

₹1.71.00.000/

₹ 17,10,000/-

₹1.13.40.000/

₹ 11,34,000/-

Authorized Officer, UCO Bank

Zonal Office, Sambalpur

23.03.2017

23.03.2017

between 10.30 A.M to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each)

23.03.2017

en 10.30 A.M. to 4. (With Unlimit

ension of 5 minutes eac 23.03.2017

23.03.2017

ension of 5 minutes each 23.03.2017

etween 10.30 A.M. to 4.0 .M. (With Unlimite

23.03.2017

petween 10.30 A.M to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extension

23.03.2017

to 4.00 P.M. (With

Unlimited Extension

of 5 minutes each)

23.03.2017

.M. (With Unlimite

tension of 5 minutes eacl

en 10.30 A M to 4.0

xtension of 5 minutes eac

23.03.2017

netween 10.30 A.M. to 4.0 P.M. (With Unlimite extension of 5 minutes each

ween 10.30 M. (With

to 4.00 P.M. (With Unlimited Extension of 5 minutes each